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SUBJECT: Intornationnl Post Yennlon, Lne. V\)'-}(J, =135
(Nune of corporation = must inelude suflix)

Dear Sir or Madam; P 50 \
The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in
Florida", "Centificate of Existence”, and check are submitted to rogister the above referenced

forcign corporation to transact business in Florida,

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: 1.
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MultiTax Servicos 2 #]0
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(Firm/Company) € 33
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9005 Mountain Ridge Bowie Bullding #110 v
(Address)
Austin, Texas 78759
(City/Starc/Zip)

ZO020O0 L TEEa T
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FE 200,00 wess200, 00
Should you need to call someone concerning this matter, please call:

Brenda Kelley ) at ( 512 ) 343-6395
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephane Number)
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Qualification/Tax Lien Sec, Qualification/Tax Lien Section

Division of Corporations Division of Corporations

409 E. Gaines St P. O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32399 Tallahassee, FL 32314




Department of State
Memorandum Office of the General Counsel

TO: IFile

FROM: Mure W, Dunbar, Assistunt Genersl Counsel
DATE: April 11, 1996

RE;: Internntional Post Tension, Inc,

Bused on a review ol the file and the puyment provided by this corporation, it is my
recommendation that this file be closed und this corporation be qualified to do business. This
corporation has puld all outstanding penalties and fees and now wishes to be qualificd to do

business in this state,
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FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATIE
Sandra B3 Moprtham
Suvervtry of Slale

6 Mureh, 1996

Kim Heud, Senfor Tax Analyst

Multi Tux Services

9005 Mountnin Ridge, Bowie Bldg., Suite 110
P.O Box 203155

Austin, TX 78720-3155

Re:  Request for Penalty Wajver
Dear Ms, Head:

The purpose of this letter is to advise you that the Department of State cannot waive the
penalties imposed as o result of the unauthorized business nctivitics in the State of Florida
by Internationat Post Tension, Inc.

As of the date above, the total amount of penalties owed by this corporation is $1,000.
‘These penalties are pursuant to scction 607.1502, Florida Statutes, a copy of which is
enclosed for your reference. If litigation is necessary to collect these penalties. the
corporation may also be liable for additional fees and costs associated with filing suit.

If you wish to resolve this matter, please direct your payment to my attention at the
address below. II'l have not received payment within thirty days, I will assume that you
are not willing to resolve this matier without litigation and will proceed accordingly, If
you have any questions regarding this correspondence, you may contact me at
904/414-5536. :

espectfully,

Assistant General Counse)
MWD/sd

Enclosure

LL10 Capitol, The Capitol, Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0250




February 16, 1996

Doug Dickinson

Document Specialist
Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassce, Florida 32314

Re:  International Poust Tonsion, Inc. (IPT)
Rof.: W96000001385

Dear Mr, Dickinson!

We ate in receipt of your lctter dated January 18, 1996 (copy attached) regarding our
client, International Post Tension, and their quah(‘ cation in Florida. As requested, we
have enclosed a check in the amount of $200 to cover the required annual report fee,

IPT did begin conducting business in Florida on November 1, 1995. However, the filing
of the paperwork was delayed due to civcumstances beyond our client’s control, Our
client experienced a delay as a result of having to send the qualification application to the
registered agent’s office tur signature. Additional delays resulted as personnel were off
work and offices were closed over the Thanksgiving and Christmas holidays, Add to this
the fact that IPT began business in Florida so late in the calendar year, that even the delay
of a couple of weeks meant the difference between being “qualified” in 1996 rather than
1995, If the company had begun business earlier in the year and experienced the same
delays as mentioned above, they would not have run into the problem that presented itself
at year end. Rather, the company would have ended up being “quallﬁed" in the same year
that it began business and the civil penalty would not have been an issue. Therefore, with
. the above cnrcumsumces in mind, we respectﬁxlly request an abatement of the Sl 000 civil

penalty.

- Tlook forward to hearing ﬁ'om you regarding our request and would like to thank youin
advance for your time and consideration with regard to this matter. 1f you have any
questlons or requ:re addltlonal mformatlon, please call me at (5 12) 343 6395

Smcerely,

e

Senior Tax Analyst

Sales & Income Tax * Training o Audit Support * Research-* Strategic Tax Planning

9005 Mountain Ridge » Bowie Bldg., Suite 110 + 1.0, Box 203155 * Auscin, TX 78720-3155 = Fax (512) 343-2036 * (512) 343.6395




February 28, 1996

Doug Dickinson

Flortda Dopartment of State
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327

Tallahasseo, Florida 32314

Re:  International Post Tension, Inc, (IPT)
Refi: 'W96000001385

Decar Mr, Dickinson;

I am responding to your telephone call from last week in which you asked me to provide
you with copies of the federal income tax returns for the last five years for IPT, Please
note that the company has only been in existence since December 1993, Therefore, I can
only provide you with copies of the 1993 and 1994 federal returns as the 1995 federal
return has not yet been filed. ‘ ‘

If you have any questions or require additional information, plcase call me at

(512) 343-6395.
Sincerely, M-‘

Kim Head :
Senior Tax Analyst

Enclosures

Sales & Income Tax * Training » Audit Support « Rescarch * Strategic Tax Planning
2005 Mounain Ridge * Bowie Bldg,, Suite 110 » P.O. Box 203155 » Austin, TX 78726-3155 = Fax (512) 343-2036 = (512) 343-6395 .




FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STAT'E
Sundra B, Mortham

Huervtary of Btato

January 18, 1906

BRENDA KELLEY

MULTITAX SERVICES

9005 MOUNTAIN RIDGE, BOWIE BLDG #110
AUSTIN, TX 78769

SUBJECT: INTERNATIONAL POST TENSION, INC.
Ref, Number: W86000001385

We have recelved your document for INTERNATIONAL POST TENSION, INC.
and your check(s) totaling $70.00. However, the document has not been flied
and s being retained in this office for the following:

Pursuant to section 607,1502(4), 617,1502(4) or 608.502(4?. Florida Statutes,
this office collects a civil penalty of $1000 for each year this entity transacted
business or conducted its affairs in Florida prior to qualification and the
appropriate annual report fees that would have been due this office had the entity
qualified the year it began operations in this state. The amount due this office to
cover both annual report and penalty feas is $1200.00.

Enclosed please find a copy of section 607.1501 or 617.1501, Florida Statutes,
which lists those activities that do not constitute transacting business or
conducting affairs in this state. If after reviewing this section you determine
erroneous information was inserted on the application, a swomn affidavit
containing the following information must be submitted: 1.) a statement indicating
erroneous information was listed on the application; and 2.) the correct date the
corporation began transacting business or conducting its affairs in Florida prior to
the year the application was submitted did 10t constitute transacting business or
conducting affairs pursuant to section 607.1401 or 617.1501, Florida Statutes.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
(904) 487-6094.

Doug Dickinson
Document Specialist Letter Number: 196A00002320

Divisien of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314
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APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION
TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607,130, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS
g‘%}ﬁ}ll IO'II{EPLIO ? J%IGIS'I'ERA FOREIGN CORPORA 7'101\; 10 TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THIE
[ L L} 74 .l

Internationnl Poxs Tonsion, lnec,

1. nternn
SJNumc of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED" "COMPANY","CORPORATION" or words or
abbreviations of like import {n Inngunge as will cleardy indicato that |t Is n corporation instend of a natural
person or partnership il not so conlainied in the neme at present.)

Toxou

, 3, 742685423
(State or country under the Taw GT'Which Tt 1 meomporated)

( FET number, it appiicable)

4, 10/15/94

) 5, Parpetunl,
(Date of Incorporation) (Duratfon: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpeiual™y
11/01/95
{Date hirst transacted business in Ilorido, (SEE SECTIONS 07,1501, 607, 1302, AND 817,133, F.5.) a =2
-5
= oz
7. 1500 Leander Drive - 28
R
Leander, Texas 78641--2042 ==
— ? ZJJQD
(Current mailing address) o EE‘
8, Soles to contractors of rebar and cable. w %*_

ﬁllfpdgs)c(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of
10N

9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.0. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT.
acceptable)

Name; C_T Corporation System

1200 South P ’ d Road
Office Address: uth Pine Lslan

Plantation

,Florida, 33324
. Zip Cod
10. Registered agent's acceptance: (&ip Code)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated
corporation at the place esignalef

: in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as
registered agent and agree (o act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of
all statutes relative 1o the pro

101 er and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with
and accept the obligations of my pas;,,-onﬁ; registéred agent. Y s

!
\J\..\R | . TS
istered agent's signature,
, _Kirk Hood, ASsE, Secys . o .
I1. Attached is a certlﬁ_catc_: of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to
delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other

official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is
incorporated.




12, P#mcs and nddrfssca of officers and/or directors: (Strect address ONLY- P, O. Box
acceptable

A. DIRECTORS (Street address only- P. O, Box NOT acceptable)

Chairman;

Address: _

Yico Chairmsa;

Address;

Ditector:

Address:

Director;

Address:

B. OFFICERS (Street address only- P, O. Box NOT acceptable)
President: _ James W. Blair

Address: 401 Dove Hill Cedar Park, Texas 78613

Vice President: __ Andy Kochis

Address: 2514 Jaqueline Dr. Leander, Texas 78641

Secretary; Carlos Cuellar

Address: 20819 Pacers Gait Lane Pflugerville, Texas 78660
Treasurer:

Address:

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional
officers and/or directors.

13 \/.O-"—-o M—‘_EB Q‘M ; 2 ES ::a.«_-,—n)"/_

Usignaturc of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any ofiicer lisicd in number 12 of the application)

14, J-AMES E)L-A IR

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)




The State of Texas

SECRETARY OF STATE w 2.
IT 1S UEREBY CERTIFIED, that = EE,
Articles of Incorporation N QRE
of -y ':?’Cﬂg
o?° 3N
e
INTERNATIONAL POST TENSION, INC. @ =2
CHARTER NO. 1287370-00 Pt ';—!-3,'“

were filed in this office and a certificate of incorporation was issued on
OCTOBER 15, 1993;

IT IS FURTHER CERTIFIED, that no certificate of dissolution has been issued, and
that the corporation is ctiil in existence.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto
signed my name officially and caused to bpe
impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in
the City of Austin, on December 19, 1995.

o 0}

— MAC
Antonio O. Garza, Jr.
Secretary of State




A CTCORPORATION SYSTEM

1G(HDO0D 2059

RO TSR e T
Secrotary of State =07/ 15B= =1 RG~-20
Corporatec Records Burcau NS, Q0 Ak, QI
Diviplon of Corporatlons
109 Eapt Galnes Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Re: INTERNATIONAL POST TENSION, INC.
Orxder fi: 585959

Coungel: MultiTax Services Company
Gentlemen:

As requested by counsel, we enclose for filing a
certificate of withdrawal on behalf of thig corporation,
together with funds in payment of the required fees.
This document should be filed in due course.

Evidenze °f. the filing should be returned to this office.

If you have any questions or if for any reason the filing
cannot be effected promptly, please notify this office of
the details by calling our toll-free number: 1-800-;‘3'2:;- L
0754 . (288

E ™
Very truly yours,’

%:\:I*ﬂankenship "

Senior Customer Specialigt

—— -

dijb
Enclosure (s}

Special Instructions: Thank you!:

A CCH LEGAL INFORMATION SERVICES CCMPANY




'
L]
1

| c EIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY
APPLI A%E‘PR%KISR@ SINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

Intornational bnut ffnnaion. Ing.
(Nume of Corporation)

Teoxnn

(Incorporated Under Laws Of)

This corporation (s no longer transacting business or conducting atfairs within the State of
Fl%r}dgdand hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affalrs
in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its

- behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of rrocesa based on a

cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business oq_qgnducl af-
fairs In Florida, {?'5';?; o

The following Is a current mailing address to which the Dapartment of State may, mail é"cop'y!?h g
any process against this corporation that may be served on the Depariment. .- 1k

1500 Leay
(Mailing Auiress)

Leander, Texas 78641-2042
(City - State - Zip)

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its
mailing address. :

— ﬁ(ﬁ > - S-1-9¢
Signature Date

ANDRE D. KOCHIS
Typed or printed name

VICE PRESIDENT
Title

(FLA.- 2192 - 1/5/93)

— me ]
H i,



